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1| 5A318 | BERK(GA)1,676M x1/2 HEHEE 838| 549,162
2 | 7A1H | EEERGAS)1,676F x1/2 BEHRE 838| 548,324
3 | 7A318 | EER(TA5)1,676M x1/2 AEARE 838| 547,486
4| 9A2R | BEAGAD)167TTHx1/2 BEHARE 838 546,648
5| 9A30H | EEMK(9AIZ)1,677TM x1/2 HEHEE 838| 545810
6 | 1A6H | E|EEMR(12A43)1,708M x 1/2 AEWRE 854| 544,956
7| 1A318 | BEMK(IA5)1,708M x 1/2 AEHER 854| 544,102
8 | 3A28 | EBEM(2AM1,718M x1/2 AEARE 859| 543243
9 | 3A3IR | BEAGAM1,707M x1/2 HEHRE 853| 542,390
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15| 12A258 | aE—HLU 2L (10~12A%) BRERE 3,206 351,933
16 | 3A178 | FAXI> O ERERE 9,310| 342,623
17| 3A31H | aE—#L 2L (1~385) . aE—FiK | EREmE 2,876| 339,747
18| 58318 | LARARIEBAS) AHBAR 930| 338,817
19| 6A30B | LASAKIEGASD) BHEAR 930| 337,887

20| 7RH18R | MEEHK BHEBAR 1,000| 336,887
21| 7A318 | LASAFIE(TA®) BEHEAR 930 335,957
22| 8A318 | LASAFRIE(BAR) BHEAR 930 335,027
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23| 9A308 | LARAFRIE(QAR) BHEAR 930 334,097
24 | 10A318 | LARAKIE(10AS) EHHEAR 930| 333,167
25| 118308 | LARAFRE(185) BHEAL 930 332,237
26 | 128318 | LARAFKE(12A5) BHEAR 930| 331,307
27| 1A318 | LARAFRE(AD) BEHBAR 930 330,377
28| 2298 | LAXAFIE(2AS) BHEAR 930| 329,447
29 | 38318 | LASAFIEBAS®) BHEAR 930 328517
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46




